2022-2023 WEST LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BUS ROUTES

3821 Green: Ron Smith

2614 Silver: Matthew Bracket

2717 Purple: Linda Peyton

Stop AM PM Stop AM PM Stop AM PM
Ravinia & Leslie (HS Staff WLES Students) 7:50 1100 N Grant 8:17 4:01 Pine Manor/Future Scholars 8:20 | 3:59
WLIS Parking Lot (WLIS Staff WLES Students 7:55 3:47 N Grant & Sunset 8:18 4:02 Eton & Cambridge 8:23 | 3:57
1937 Indian Trail 8:19 3:48 720 Lindberg 8:20 3:55 Barlow & Devon 8:24 | 3:56
2004 Indian Trail (at Huron) 8:19 3:49 930 Lindberg 8:21 3:56 1110 Montgomery 8:25 | 3:55
2225 Huron 8:20 3:50 1110 Lindberg 8:21 3:56 Montgomery & Cambridge 8:25 | 3:55
Park Ridge & Carberry 8:22 3:51 1190 Windsor 8:22 3:50 2923 Browning 8:26 | 3:54
Delaware & Miami Trail 8:24 3:54 917 Windsor 8:23 3:51 834 Pike 829 | 344
2229 Indian Trail 8:25 3:55 805 Princess 8:24 3:53 Hamilton & Dubois 8:30 | 345
Chippewa & E Navajo 8:26 3:56 930 Princess 8:25 3:52 Hamiilton & Morgan 8:31 3:45
121 E Navajo 8:27 3:57 Beau Jardin 8:28 3:44 LaGrange & Jasper 8:34 | 3:48
126 Knox 8:28 3:58 2930 Yeager Rd 8:29 3:46 WLES 8:36
151 Knox 8:29 3:58 CityBus stop Peppermill/Courthouse 8:30 3:46
216 Knox 8:29 3:59 WLES 8:35
Happy Hollow Rd & Thornbush 8:30 4:00
Happy Hollow Rd & Fernleaf 8:30 4:00
Knobb Hill 8:33 4:03
407 Catherwood Ct 8:32 4:02

2918 Orange: Blair Riggs
West Lafayette Elementary 8:39 3:42
Stop AM
Sycamore & Rainbow 8:19
Sycamore & Carmel 8:19
3000 Fall Ct (Country Villa) 8:23
1020 Onyx 8:25
987 Marwyck 8:26
1043 Roxboro 8:26
Cinnabar & Humboldt 8:27
3310 Webster 8:27
3369 Edgerton 8:28
1020 Edgerton 8:28
3405 Cinnabar 8:29
Yeager & MClure 8:31
WLES 8:35
3018 Blue: Borga
2818 Red: Gary Nelson Stop AM PM
Stop AM PM
Hillcrest Rd & N Grant 8:18 | 3:50
Highland & Salisbury 8:17 3:49 3720 White: Bus Driver, Toni Lear Hillcrest Rd & Woodland 8:18 | 3:51
208 Forest Hill 8:17 3:50 Stop AM PM Marilyn & Carrollton 8:19 | 3:51
Leslie & Wiley 8:18 3:51 Garden & EIm 8:21 | 3:53
817 N Salisbury 3:52 821 Robinson St 8:16 Ravinia & Carrollton 3:55
Sylvia & Vine 3:53 226 S Grant St 8:20 Ravinia & Forest Hill 3:55
354 Sylvia 8:21 3:53 115 E Williams St 8:21 Ravinia & Leslie 3:56
Movie Theater 8:24
Vine & Meridan 8:23 3:55 320 Brown (break in fence) 8:25 1138 Hillcrest 8:27 | 3:59
Vine & Lawn 8:23 3:55
Chauncey & Smiley 3:56 320 Brown (laundry mat) 8:25 3:59 Western & Garden 8:29 | 4:01
716 N Chauncey 3:56 Oakhurst & Summit 8:30 | 4:.02
Stadium & Littleton 3:58 Summit & Garden 8:30 | 4:02
Stadium & Rose 3:58 1509 Summit 8:31 | 4:03
Rose & Dehart 3:59
Rose & Lincoln 3:59
Kingston & Riverton 4:00
200 Kingston 4:00
Salisbury & Rockland 4:01
Salisbury & Grandview Cemetery 4:02
WLES 8:36
PINK

Stop AM PM
2300 Yeager (Richfield) 8:24 3:56
Anthrop Bus Shelter 8:24 3:57
2450 Sycamore (Mayfair) 8:25( 3:59
University Crossing (leasing office sign) 8:29[ 3:51
Sharon & Dogwood 8:31
Sharon & Myrtle 8:32
Myrtle & Willow 8:32 R
Soldiers Home Rd & Prophet 8:35[ 3:46
3126 Soldiers Home Rd 8:36| 3:47




